

COURT NO. 3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitioner(s)

Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 12947/2015
Office Report)

Date : 09/09/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
 Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.

Mr. Uzmi Jameel Hussain, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Keshav Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Post these matters along with SLP(C) No.14314 of 2014.
(USHA BHARDWAJ) (SHARDA KAPOOR)

A.R. - CUM - P.S.

COURT MASTER